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Results

Girls 4x200 Metre Relay
Top 7 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Michael Kostek  'A'                                          2:06.80q  4
  2 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'A'                                 2:09.00q  1
  3 Muriel Martin  'A'                                           2:09.30q  1
  4 Elizabeth Finch  'A'                                         2:10.90q  2
  5 Lakeland Ridge  'A'                                          2:11.70q  1
  6 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'B'                                 2:15.00q  5
  6 Lakeland Ridge  'B'                                          2:15.00q  4
  8 Keenooshayo  'A'                                             2:15.30   3
  9 Michael Kostek  'B'                                          2:18.00   5
 10 Ardrossan Elementary  'A'                                    2:18.60   3
 11 Bertha Kennedy  'A'                                          2:19.30   2
 12 LaPerle  'A'                                                 2:19.40   2
 13 Keheewin  'A'                                                2:19.50   1
 14 Centennial Edmonton  'A'                                     2:19.60   3
 15 Lakeland Ridge  'C'                                          2:19.80   7
 16 Elizabeth Finch  'C'                                         2:20.00   7
 17 Elizabeth Finch  'B'                                         2:20.10   6
 18 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'C'                                 2:20.90   9
 19 Muriel Martin  'B'                                           2:21.30   5
 20 Brentwood School  'A'                                        2:21.60   3
 21 Muriel Martin  'D'                                           2:21.70  10
 22 Muriel Martin  'C'                                           2:24.10   7
 23 James Mowat School  'A'                                      2:24.30   2
 24 Keenooshayo  'B'                                             2:25.60   6
 25 Lakeland Ridge  'D'                                          2:25.70   9
 26 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'D'                                 2:26.70   9
 26 Elizabeth Finch  'E'                                         2:26.70  11
 28 Michael Kostek  'C'                                          2:27.00   9
 29 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'E'                                 2:27.80  11
 30 Westglen  'B'                                                2:27.90   5
 31 Muriel Martin  'E'                                           2:28.00  11
 32 Michael Kostek  'D'                                          2:28.40  10
 33 Centennial Edmonton  'B'                                     2:28.90   6
 34 Ardrossan Elementary  'B'                                    2:29.80   5
 35 Centennial Edmonton  'C'                                     2:30.40   8
 36 Camilla School  'A'                                          2:31.20   2
 37 Campbelltown  'A'                                            2:31.40   3
 38 James Mowat School  'B'                                      2:31.90   4
 39 Elizabeth Finch  'D'                                         2:32.00  10
 40 Crawford Plains  'A'                                         2:32.30   1
 41 Parkallen  'A'                                               2:32.90   3
 42 Campbelltown  'B'                                            2:35.10   6
 43 Bertha Kennedy  'B'                                          2:35.60   4
 44 Keheewin  'B'                                                2:36.00   5
 45 LaPerle  'B'                                                 2:36.20   4
 46 LaPerle  'C'                                                 2:37.20   7
 47 Campbelltown  'C'                                            2:37.70   7
 48 James Mowat School  'C'                                      2:38.30   7
 49 Brentwood School  'C'                                        2:38.40   8
 50 Keenooshayo  'C'                                             2:38.60   8
 51 Keheewin  'C'                                                2:40.50   8
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 52 Brentwood School  'D'                                        2:40.60   9
 53 Brentwood School  'B'                                        2:41.10   4
 53 Bertha Kennedy  'C'                                          2:41.10   8
 55 Westglen  'A'                                                2:43.10   1
 56 Centennial Edmonton  'D'                                     2:43.30  11
 56 Camilla School  'B'                                          2:43.30   6
 58 Keheewin  'D'                                                2:45.50  10
 59 Bertha Kennedy  'D'                                          2:49.90  11
 60 Crawford Plains  'C'                                         2:50.80   8
 60 Brentwood School  'E'                                        2:50.80  11
 62 James Mowat School  'D'                                      2:54.90  10
 63 Keenooshayo  'D'                                             2:57.60  10
 64 King Edward  'A'                                             3:01.90   2
 65 Crawford Plains  'D'                                         3:02.60  10
 66 Crawford Plains  'B'                                         3:03.80   6
 67 Campbelltown  'D'                                            3:06.50   9

Girls 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Michael Kostek  'A'                               2:06.80    2:06.20
  2 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'A'                      2:09.00    2:09.40
  3 Elizabeth Finch  'A'                              2:10.90    2:09.90
  4 Muriel Martin  'A'                                2:09.30    2:11.30
  5 Lakeland Ridge  'A'                               2:11.70    2:13.50
  6 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'B'                      2:15.00    2:19.40
  7 Lakeland Ridge  'B'                               2:15.00    2:21.50
Preliminaries
  8 Keenooshayo  'A'                                  2:15.30
  9 Michael Kostek  'B'                               2:18.00
 10 Ardrossan Elementary  'A'                         2:18.60
 11 Bertha Kennedy  'A'                               2:19.30
 12 LaPerle  'A'                                      2:19.40
 13 Keheewin  'A'                                     2:19.50
 14 Centennial Edmonton  'A'                          2:19.60
 15 Lakeland Ridge  'C'                               2:19.80
 16 Elizabeth Finch  'C'                              2:20.00
 17 Elizabeth Finch  'B'                              2:20.10
 18 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'C'                      2:20.90
 19 Muriel Martin  'B'                                2:21.30
 20 Brentwood School  'A'                             2:21.60
 21 Muriel Martin  'D'                                2:21.70
 22 Muriel Martin  'C'                                2:24.10
 23 James Mowat School  'A'                           2:24.30
 24 Keenooshayo  'B'                                  2:25.60
 25 Lakeland Ridge  'D'                               2:25.70
 26 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'D'                      2:26.70
 26 Elizabeth Finch  'E'                              2:26.70
 28 Michael Kostek  'C'                               2:27.00
 29 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'E'                      2:27.80
 30 Westglen  'B'                                     2:27.90
 31 Muriel Martin  'E'                                2:28.00
 32 Michael Kostek  'D'                               2:28.40
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 33 Centennial Edmonton  'B'                          2:28.90
 34 Ardrossan Elementary  'B'                         2:29.80
 35 Centennial Edmonton  'C'                          2:30.40
 36 Camilla School  'A'                               2:31.20
 37 Campbelltown  'A'                                 2:31.40
 38 James Mowat School  'B'                           2:31.90
 39 Elizabeth Finch  'D'                              2:32.00
 40 Crawford Plains  'A'                              2:32.30
 41 Parkallen  'A'                                    2:32.90
 42 Campbelltown  'B'                                 2:35.10
 43 Bertha Kennedy  'B'                               2:35.60
 44 Keheewin  'B'                                     2:36.00
 45 LaPerle  'B'                                      2:36.20
 46 LaPerle  'C'                                      2:37.20
 47 Campbelltown  'C'                                 2:37.70
 48 James Mowat School  'C'                           2:38.30
 49 Brentwood School  'C'                             2:38.40
 50 Keenooshayo  'C'                                  2:38.60
 51 Keheewin  'C'                                     2:40.50
 52 Brentwood School  'D'                             2:40.60
 53 Brentwood School  'B'                             2:41.10
 53 Bertha Kennedy  'C'                               2:41.10
 55 Westglen  'A'                                     2:43.10
 56 Centennial Edmonton  'D'                          2:43.30
 56 Camilla School  'B'                               2:43.30
 58 Keheewin  'D'                                     2:45.50
 59 Bertha Kennedy  'D'                               2:49.90
 60 Crawford Plains  'C'                              2:50.80
 60 Brentwood School  'E'                             2:50.80
 62 James Mowat School  'D'                           2:54.90
 63 Keenooshayo  'D'                                  2:57.60
 64 King Edward  'A'                                  3:01.90
 65 Crawford Plains  'D'                              3:02.60
 66 Crawford Plains  'B'                              3:03.80
 67 Campbelltown  'D'                                 3:06.50

Boys 4x200 Metre Relay
Top 6 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Muriel Martin  'A'                                           2:03.90q  4
  2 Lakeland Ridge  'A'                                          2:05.90q  3
  3 Centennial Edmonton  'A'                                     2:06.90q  3
  4 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'A'                                 2:07.10q  1
  5 Elizabeth Finch  'A'                                         2:08.20q  3
  6 Michael Kostek  'A'                                          2:09.30q  3
  7 Muriel Martin  'B'                                           2:09.70   5
  8 Centennial Edmonton  'B'                                     2:11.70   4
  8 Ardrossan Elementary  'A'                                    2:11.70   2
 10 Keheewin  'A'                                                2:12.40   1
 10 Parkallen  'A'                                               2:12.40   2
 12 Elizabeth Finch  'B'                                         2:12.60   6
 13 Bertha Kennedy  'A'                                          2:12.90   1
 14 Lakeland Ridge  'C'                                          2:13.10   7
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 15 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'B'                                 2:13.90   5
 16 Campbelltown  'A'                                            2:15.30   1
 16 Ardrossan Elementary  'C'                                    2:15.30   9
 18 Michael Kostek  'D'                                          2:15.31   9
 19 Camilla School  'A'                                          2:15.40   2
 20 Ardrossan Elementary  'B'                                    2:15.50   6
 21 Muriel Martin  'C'                                           2:15.60   8
 22 Keenooshayo  'A'                                             2:15.70   2
 23 Elizabeth Finch  'C'                                         2:17.00   9
 24 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'C'                                 2:17.10   7
 25 James Mowat School  'A'                                      2:17.60   1
 26 Lakeland Ridge  'B'                                          2:17.70   4
 27 Bertha Kennedy  'B'                                          2:18.20   5
 28 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'E'                                 2:18.60  11
 29 Michael Kostek  'B'                                          2:18.70   6
 30 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'D'                                 2:20.60  10
 31 Brentwood School  'B'                                        2:20.90   6
 32 Centennial Edmonton  'C'                                     2:21.50   7
 33 Muriel Martin  'F'                                           2:22.10  12
 34 Lakeland Ridge  'D'                                          2:22.20   9
 35 Keheewin  'B'                                                2:22.30   6
 35 Michael Kostek  'C'                                          2:22.30   8
 37 LaPerle  'A'                                                 2:22.90   2
 38 James Mowat School  'B'                                      2:24.20   4
 39 Crawford Plains  'A'                                         2:24.50   1
 40 Muriel Martin  'E'                                           2:24.80  11
 41 Brentwood School  'D'                                        2:25.20  10
 42 Brentwood School  'A'                                        2:26.10   3
 43 Elizabeth Finch  'D'                                         2:26.60  10
 44 Bertha Kennedy  'C'                                          2:26.90   8
 45 Keheewin  'C'                                                2:27.30   8
 46 Muriel Martin  'D'                                           2:27.40   9
 47 Michael Strembitsky  'A'                                     2:28.00   1
 48 Keenooshayo  'B'                                             2:28.10   5
 49 Keenooshayo  'C'                                             2:28.30   7
 50 Campbelltown  'B'                                            2:29.10   4
 51 Parkallen  'B'                                               2:29.50   5
 52 Westglen  'A'                                                2:30.50   2
 53 Elizabeth Finch  'E'                                         2:30.90  11
 53 Centennial Edmonton  'D'                                     2:30.90  10
 55 James Mowat School  'C'                                      2:32.30   7
 56 Keenooshayo  'D'                                             2:32.80  10
 57 Keheewin  'D'                                                2:32.90  11
 58 LaPerle  'C'                                                 2:34.70   9
 59 Westglen  'B'                                                2:35.10   6
 60 LaPerle  'B'                                                 2:37.50   4
 61 Westglen  'C'                                                2:38.80   7
 62 Bertha Kennedy  'E'                                          2:41.70  11
 63 Michael Strembitsky  'B'                                     2:42.60   5
 64 Brentwood School  'E'                                        2:45.20  11
 65 Brentwood School  'F'                                        2:50.10  12
 66 Parkallen  'C'                                               2:51.80   8
 67 Brentwood School  'G'                                        2:52.70  12
 68 Bertha Kennedy  'G'                                          2:56.10  12
 69 Crawford Plains  'B'                                         2:57.70   5
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 70 Brentwood School  'C'                                        2:58.90   8
 71 King Edward  'A'                                             3:00.30   3
 72 Crawford Plains  'C'                                         3:05.10   7
 73 Westglen  'D'                                                3:09.20  12
 74 Bertha Kennedy  'F'                                          3:10.80  12
 75 Crawford Plains  'D'                                         3:17.20  10

Boys 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Muriel Martin  'A'                                2:03.90    2:02.00
  2 Centennial Edmonton  'A'                          2:06.90    2:06.10
  3 Lakeland Ridge  'A'                               2:05.90    2:06.80
  4 Michael Kostek  'A'                               2:09.30    2:09.10
  5 Elizabeth Finch  'A'                              2:08.20    2:09.70
  6 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'A'                      2:07.10    2:13.60
Preliminaries
  7 Muriel Martin  'B'                                2:09.70
  8 Centennial Edmonton  'B'                          2:11.70
  8 Ardrossan Elementary  'A'                         2:11.70
 10 Keheewin  'A'                                     2:12.40
 10 Parkallen  'A'                                    2:12.40
 12 Elizabeth Finch  'B'                              2:12.60
 13 Bertha Kennedy  'A'                               2:12.90
 14 Lakeland Ridge  'C'                               2:13.10
 15 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'B'                      2:13.90
 16 Campbelltown  'A'                                 2:15.30
 16 Ardrossan Elementary  'C'                         2:15.30
 18 Michael Kostek  'D'                               2:15.31
 19 Camilla School  'A'                               2:15.40
 20 Ardrossan Elementary  'B'                         2:15.50
 21 Muriel Martin  'C'                                2:15.60
 22 Keenooshayo  'A'                                  2:15.70
 23 Elizabeth Finch  'C'                              2:17.00
 24 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'C'                      2:17.10
 25 James Mowat School  'A'                           2:17.60
 26 Lakeland Ridge  'B'                               2:17.70
 27 Bertha Kennedy  'B'                               2:18.20
 28 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'E'                      2:18.60
 29 Michael Kostek  'B'                               2:18.70
 30 Sir Alexander Mackenzie  'D'                      2:20.60
 31 Brentwood School  'B'                             2:20.90
 32 Centennial Edmonton  'C'                          2:21.50
 33 Muriel Martin  'F'                                2:22.10
 34 Lakeland Ridge  'D'                               2:22.20
 35 Keheewin  'B'                                     2:22.30
 35 Michael Kostek  'C'                               2:22.30
 37 LaPerle  'A'                                      2:22.90
 38 James Mowat School  'B'                           2:24.20
 39 Crawford Plains  'A'                              2:24.50
 40 Muriel Martin  'E'                                2:24.80
 41 Brentwood School  'D'                             2:25.20
 42 Brentwood School  'A'                             2:26.10
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 43 Elizabeth Finch  'D'                              2:26.60
 44 Bertha Kennedy  'C'                               2:26.90
 45 Keheewin  'C'                                     2:27.30
 46 Muriel Martin  'D'                                2:27.40
 47 Michael Strembitsky  'A'                          2:28.00
 48 Keenooshayo  'B'                                  2:28.10
 49 Keenooshayo  'C'                                  2:28.30
 50 Campbelltown  'B'                                 2:29.10
 51 Parkallen  'B'                                    2:29.50
 52 Westglen  'A'                                     2:30.50
 53 Elizabeth Finch  'E'                              2:30.90
 53 Centennial Edmonton  'D'                          2:30.90
 55 James Mowat School  'C'                           2:32.30
 56 Keenooshayo  'D'                                  2:32.80
 57 Keheewin  'D'                                     2:32.90
 58 LaPerle  'C'                                      2:34.70
 59 Westglen  'B'                                     2:35.10
 60 LaPerle  'B'                                      2:37.50
 61 Westglen  'C'                                     2:38.80
 62 Bertha Kennedy  'E'                               2:41.70
 63 Michael Strembitsky  'B'                          2:42.60
 64 Brentwood School  'E'                             2:45.20
 65 Brentwood School  'F'                             2:50.10
 66 Parkallen  'C'                                    2:51.80
 67 Brentwood School  'G'                             2:52.70
 68 Bertha Kennedy  'G'                               2:56.10
 69 Crawford Plains  'B'                              2:57.70
 70 Brentwood School  'C'                             2:58.90
 71 King Edward  'A'                                  3:00.30
 72 Crawford Plains  'C'                              3:05.10
 73 Westglen  'D'                                     3:09.20
 74 Bertha Kennedy  'F'                               3:10.80
 75 Crawford Plains  'D'                              3:17.20

Mixed 4x200 Metre Relay
Top 6 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Windsor Park  'A'                                            2:04.90q  1
  2 Parkallen  'A'                                               2:06.90q  1
  3 Windsor Park  'B'                                            2:11.20q  2
  4 Lansdowne  'A'                                               2:12.30q  1
  5 Windsor Park  'C'                                            2:17.10q  2
  6 Meadowlark Christian  'A'                                    2:18.90q  1
  7 Lansdowne  'B'                                               2:19.50   1
  8 Windsor Park  'E'                                            2:24.00   3
  9 Windsor Park  'D'                                            2:25.60   2
 10 Parkallen  'B'                                               2:26.20   2
 11 Windsor Park  'F'                                            2:30.10   3
 12 Lansdowne  'C'                                               2:32.20   2
 13 Lansdowne  'D'                                               2:34.80   3
 14 Meadowlark Christian  'B'                                    2:40.20   2
 15 Lansdowne  'E'                                               2:52.80   3
 16 Westglen  'A'                                                2:55.50   1
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Mixed 4x200 Metre Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                              Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Windsor Park  'A'                                 2:04.90    2:06.40
  2 Parkallen  'A'                                    2:06.90    2:11.00
  3 Windsor Park  'B'                                 2:11.20    2:13.20
  4 Lansdowne  'A'                                    2:12.30    2:15.00
  5 Meadowlark Christian  'A'                         2:18.90    2:17.40
  6 Windsor Park  'C'                                 2:17.10    2:17.80
Preliminaries
  7 Lansdowne  'B'                                    2:19.50
  8 Windsor Park  'E'                                 2:24.00
  9 Windsor Park  'D'                                 2:25.60
 10 Parkallen  'B'                                    2:26.20
 11 Windsor Park  'F'                                 2:30.10
 12 Lansdowne  'C'                                    2:32.20
 13 Lansdowne  'D'                                    2:34.80
 14 Meadowlark Christian  'B'                         2:40.20
 15 Lansdowne  'E'                                    2:52.80
 16 Westglen  'A'                                     2:55.50


